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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

ADVANC     3,519.96 184.00 1.38 187.10 190.35 194.22 198.0419,417,700
PTT              3,065.50 50.25 1.01 49.70 49.53 50.86 51.5661,291,900
PTTEP         1,968.37 138.00 0.00 138.60 137.55 143.74 142.9514,369,700
CPALL         1,928.31 67.75 -0.73 68.00 66.55 67.14 69.3228,741,800
AOT             1,783.59 65.00 -0.38 64.55 63.43 62.99 64.5827,463,100
PTTGC        1,448.22 78.50 1.29 77.55 76.63 77.68 80.0718,563,300
MTC            1,424.04 51.50 -3.74 52.85 51.63 51.34 44.3527,628,200
EA               1,290.82 50.50 2.02 50.15 48.63 47.44 42.3325,649,300
NER             1,261.57 2.06 -20.16571,690,400
BEAUTY      1,252.04 10.70 3.88 10.46 9.76 9.83 9.74120,620,500

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NER             1,261.57571,690,400 2.06 -20.16
IRPC            804.46134,647,000 6.00 -2.44 6.10 6.07 6.23 6.53
BEAUTY      1,252.04120,620,500 10.70 3.88 10.46 9.76 9.83 9.74
BWG            137.29107,336,700 1.29 2.38 1.23 1.18 1.18 1.08
PF                77.7176,961,100 1.01 -2.88 1.02 1.01 1.02 1.03
PTT              3,065.5061,291,900 50.25 1.01 49.70 49.53 50.86 51.56
WHA            247.1159,218,700 4.20 0.96 4.19 4.14 4.21 4.07
TRUE           337.6856,975,500 6.00 0.84 5.97 5.92 5.93 6.13
PTG             547.5456,120,900 9.35 -6.50 10.19 10.17 10.91 12.31
TMB             128.5055,312,100 2.34 1.74 2.34 2.30 2.30 2.27

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

NUSA-W3    0.00 1000.13 30.00 0.12 0.13 0.13 0.14
EFORL        0.17 2,737,4000.07 16.67 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.07
TPLAS         98.56 52,507,8001.86 15.53 1.65 1.62 1.74
DDD            123.12 4,142,00031.00 9.73 30.25 29.10 35.56 43.01
ITD-W1        0.05 412,9000.12 9.09 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12
SIMAT-W2   0.01 21,4000.29 7.41 0.28 0.29 0.34 0.40
AJA-W1       0.00 19,0000.19 5.56 0.18 0.18 0.20 0.20
APURE-W2  0.07 339,5000.22 4.76 0.22 0.21 0.23 0.21
BM-W1        1.05 2,345,2000.45 4.65 0.40 0.37 0.39
JCK-W5       0.07 134,3000.46 4.55 0.47 0.48 0.47 0.46

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

ML-W2         0.00 91,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
CIG-W7       0.00 324,3000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
NEWS          0.19 18,540,3000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
TCC-W3      0.67 2,354,1000.20 -33.33 0.30 0.32 0.26 0.33
AQ               0.72 29,793,1000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
BSM-W2      0.12 2,212,4000.05 -28.57 0.07 0.08 0.13 0.17
META-W2    0.01 321,2000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
ACC-W1      0.03 881,5000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03
TCMC-W2   1.79 7,748,6000.21 -22.22 0.28 0.29 0.31 0.33
NER             1,261.57 571,690,4002.06 -20.16

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 07-Nov 06-Nov 05-Nov 02-Nov 01-Nov

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 07-Nov 06-Nov 05-Nov 02-Nov 01-Nov

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

299.85KBANK 233.23 -277.95 -231.90 279.65
222.21PTT 256.08 507.29 -79.46 -115.94
181.67BBL 113.29 542.10 321.59 503.38
171.92CPALL 144.03 461.89 -119.19 -568.68
170.28SCB 177.14 -15.23 85.52 327.85
153.84ADVANC 146.51 -25.72 -685.65 78.22
149.62AOT 458.45 268.38 310.16 84.55
111.43CPF 85.31 42.94 76.39 44.40
107.45BJC 59.63 -7.99 52.12 51.55
105.42EA 138.85 50.44 116.94 63.85

96.05TOP -95.81 -50.92 87.40 -38.58
87.06KTB -7.69 -70.37 127.20 53.29
82.39EGCO 28.73 48.71 39.46 16.56
80.63MINT 33.61 53.62 16.52 146.86
74.78CPN 33.03 8.67 -10.22 -7.10
56.90ROBINS 19.17 35.83 154.75 25.54
52.29BANPU 27.02 -6.77 10.03 -6.96
51.48GULF 17.56 18.11 57.00 95.97
48.13BTS 22.61 37.38 29.10 22.84
38.07PTTEP 185.98 -162.09 -614.05 -84.40

-379.77INTUCH -164.41 -233.55 -223.00 47.64
-139.96TISCO 24.09 -21.31 -33.43 73.73
-118.65KCE -51.13 2.22 3.55 -21.60

-59.72SCC 38.24 -66.92 -48.21 60.76
-53.19SPRC -35.86 -22.38 -13.04 40.63
-46.98KTC 26.50 3.46 80.89 25.08
-41.01AEONTS -21.76 -13.48 7.33 7.42
-33.79STEC -34.43 -9.69 8.22 20.85
-24.23PTG -9.04 2.14 5.70 2.55
-20.43BCPG -18.76 -7.18 5.81 -9.29
-19.99WORK 4.14 0.00 0.51 42.58
-18.76HANA -6.82 -9.35 -18.46 -33.52
-15.04AP -7.39 -8.34 -52.93 -20.54
-12.01GLOW 10.50 -1.06 42.75 34.52
-11.85COM7 -11.64 -7.53 12.96 5.14
-10.79SAWAD -19.52 4.08 19.30 10.89
-10.27LPN -3.97 0.23 -2.17 2.30

-8.77BCP 1.88 -6.17 0.90 3.29
-8.68GOLD -2.51 -0.33 -1.62 -1.04
-8.54SAMART -2.33 -0.73 -1.33 1.58

705.21PTT 483.01 1,188.22 222.21
543.33ADVANC 389.49 932.82 153.84
486.53CPALL 314.62 801.15 171.92
425.82AOT 276.20 702.03 149.62
431.93BBL 250.26 682.19 181.67
466.95KBANK 167.09 634.04 299.85
322.70PTTEP 284.63 607.32 38.07
289.59PTTGC 274.71 564.30 14.88
67.75INTUCH 447.51 515.26 -379.77

168.78SCC 228.50 397.27 -59.72
205.92MTC 180.25 386.18 25.67
256.75SCB 86.47 343.22 170.28
217.85TOP 121.80 339.64 96.05
94.21TISCO 234.16 328.37 -139.96

145.06IVL 150.42 295.48 -5.36
187.08MINT 106.44 293.52 80.63
164.82CPN 90.04 254.86 74.78
179.43EA 74.01 253.44 105.42
172.97CPF 61.54 234.51 111.43
114.37BDMS 116.01 230.38 -1.64

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
131,869,454BKD-W2      358,726,992 36.76
650,128,716BBL             1,908,842,894 34.06
611,824,315KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.56
206,123,300TCAP          1,165,116,487 17.69

74,552,475SAT             425,193,894 17.53
247,413,889RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.06
324,071,464TOP            2,040,027,873 15.89
123,965,949TISCO         800,645,624 15.48

49,052,264AH              322,583,844 15.21
230,242,524GL               1,525,538,158 15.09

1,755,521,747LH               11,949,713,176 14.69
11,312,487THIP            80,000,000 14.14
66,330,736MCS            500,000,000 13.27

111,481,574KKP            846,751,109 13.17
130,249,900GBX            1,089,076,392 11.96
534,570,568PTTGC        4,508,849,117 11.86

5,150,168,609TMB            43,851,893,110 11.74
334,398,822INTUCH      3,206,420,305 10.43
323,484,430AP               3,145,899,495 10.28

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

538,682,300BBL-F           2,437,700 221.00 215.00 2.79
156,156,400KBANK-F      756,900 208.00 206.00 0.97

24,864,300PTTEP-F       181,900 135.50 138.00 -1.81
1,928,100ADVANC-F   10,700 180.00 184.00 -2.17

150,508NER-F           69,200 2.34 2.06 13.59
92,000BTS-F           10,000 9.20 9.30 -1.08
43,000SCC-F          100 430.00 432.00 -0.46
13,850SCB-F           100 138.50 139.00 -0.36
11,020U-F               2,900 3.80 3.06 24.18
10,225INTUCH-F    200 51.00 51.00 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

391,451,646BBL-F           1,770,900 221.05 221.00 0.02
103,791,595PTTGC         1,319,500 78.66 78.50 0.20

95,323,518LH                 8,797,200 10.84 10.70 1.31
81,092,000PTT               1,600,000 50.68 50.25 0.86
75,448,119IVL                1,338,900 56.35 54.50 3.39
67,659,300KBANK         330,000 205.03 206.00 -0.47
63,759,264TISCO          787,200 81.00 80.25 0.93
48,572,400INTUCH-F    952,400 51.00 51.00 0.00
27,537,029CPALL          408,900 67.34 67.75 -0.61
24,910,000SCN              5,300,000 4.70 4.60 2.17
21,500,000BBL              100,000 215.00 215.00 0.00
18,216,000PTTEP          132,000 138.00 138.00 0.00
12,716,160BANPU         710,400 17.90 17.90 0.00

6,853,168AOT              102,200 67.06 65.00 3.17
5,500,800IRPC             916,800 6.00 6.00 0.00
4,900,000EA13C1901 10,000,000 0.49 0.47 4.26
4,857,700QH                1,567,000 3.10 3.10 0.00
3,284,400INTUCH        64,400 51.00 51.00 0.00
1,653,500S5013C1812 3,200,000 0.52 0.56 -7.14

622,500S5013C1812 1,500,000 0.42 0.39 7.69
550,000S5028C1812 1,000,000 0.55 0.51 7.84
429,400MAX              20,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD5 Nov 6 Nov 7 Nov 8 Nov 9 Nov T

Short Sale   5 - 9 Nov (Btm)

ADVANC         60.11 146.20 130.66 336.97 613.66
AEONTS          1.60
AMATA            5.53 4.48 8.76 18.77 42.19
AOT                 10.55 21.70 40.19 72.44 91.64
AP                  0.07 0.10 0.17 0.39
ASIAN             0.08 0.44 0.52 0.52
ASP                 1.63 0.82 2.45 5.57
AU                  0.18 0.18 0.37
BANPU            7.14 0.35 9.37 16.86 58.14
BBL                 33.18 0.64 20.60 54.42 112.99
BCH                6.99 7.35 14.34 16.02
BCP                 3.28 3.28 3.28
BCPG              5.32 19.24 2.90 27.46 40.89
BDMS              4.30 8.18 13.25 25.73 47.74
BEAUTY          16.03 84.47 97.14 197.64 359.23
BEC                 2.16 2.16 3.06
BEM                0.86 11.12 9.83 21.81 38.07
BGRIM            0.20 0.43 3.53 4.16 4.45
BH                  2.03 7.38 24.92 34.33 62.85
BIG                 3.10 1.70 4.80 4.80
BJC                 0.60 1.02 7.45 9.07 21.38
BPP                 1.62 2.46 0.35 4.43 4.82
BTS                 2.50 1.77 4.38 8.65 18.95
CBG                4.64 6.27 7.21 18.12 26.83
CENTEL          8.91 0.30 1.64 10.85 12.42
CHG                0.10 0.10 0.13
CKP                 2.50 2.98 5.48 5.47
COM7              0.54 0.32 1.36 2.22 5.95
CPALL             56.67 95.40 42.00 194.07 470.98
CPF                 18.49 18.49 18.49
CPN                 1.89 3.56 14.46 19.91 24.61
DCC                0.12 0.12 0.12
DDD                0.28 0.30 0.58 0.58
DELTA             0.29 1.70 1.99 2.29
DTAC              6.03 17.05 35.54 58.62 76.65
EA                  14.90 27.33 49.61 91.84 137.61
EGCO              0.50 0.92 0.85 2.27 3.40
EPG                 0.22 0.22 2.28
ERW                0.05 0.38 0.43 0.43
ESSO               0.54 2.32 2.86 3.66
FSMART          0.06 1.25 1.31 1.31
GFPT               0.04 0.08 0.12 0.12
GGC                0.54 0.09 0.63 0.64
GLAND            0.04 0.04 0.05
GLOBAL          3.94 9.37 9.69 23.00 33.32
GLOW             0.03 0.28 0.33 0.64 0.74
GPSC              8.51 7.69 2.24 18.44 23.05
GULF               2.51 0.77 3.28 4.63
GUNKUL         0.32 1.12 1.44 1.77

Remark : * Sorting By
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HANA              1.12 1.12 3.12
HMPRO           4.97 0.14 0.32 5.43 6.03
ICHI                0.16 0.02 0.18 0.31
INTUCH           6.96 14.29 21.25 63.06
IRPC                0.26 0.62 10.24 11.12 12.35
ITD                 0.55 0.55 0.93
IVL                 22.47 22.11 106.78 151.36 226.79
JAS                 3.54 3.54 3.55
JWD                1.42 1.42 1.42
KBANK            103.33 54.86 98.81 257.00 490.96
KCE                 0.46 5.15 22.69 28.30 32.52
KKP                 0.90 1.08 0.73 2.71 7.44
KTB                 21.62 12.03 30.38 64.03 68.07
KTC                 1.54 2.04 38.72 42.30 48.27
LH                  0.21 42.84 0.21 43.26 43.84
LPN                 5.31 5.31 5.31
MAJOR            1.68 1.68 1.68
MAKRO           0.16 0.16 0.33
MALEE            0.10 0.10 0.10
MEGA              0.86 0.78 1.64 2.42
MINT               1.44 4.45 3.74 9.63 16.99
MONO             3.21 0.97 4.18 4.98
MTC                28.97 25.02 49.04 103.03 162.84
ORI                 0.94 13.73 15.93 30.60 33.84
PPS                 0.08 0.08 0.18
PSH                 0.04
PTG                 7.71 44.70 52.41 60.85
PTT                 15.42 10.13 41.26 66.81 141.38
PTTEP             154.03 120.67 234.56 509.26 1,153.69
PTTGC            32.79 16.09 78.63 127.51 327.83
QH                  5.02 5.02 15.11
RATCH            0.22 0.10 0.37 0.69 1.21
ROBINS           1.79 0.85 3.69 6.33 16.82
RS                  1.48 1.80 11.83 15.11 27.96
SAMART          1.11
SAPPE             1.10 0.07 1.17 1.16
SAT                 0.22 0.37 0.59 0.59
SAWAD           2.78 9.87 23.98 36.63 39.79
SCB                 32.40 0.10 16.65 49.15 84.35
SCC                 1.98 8.56 5.59 16.13 61.34
SCCC              0.05 0.10 0.15 0.14
SCN                 0.10 0.10 0.87
SEAFCO          1.86
SIRI                0.31 1.28 1.59 1.83
SPALI              0.98 0.28 1.26 2.21
SPRC               0.41 3.93 4.78 9.12 9.20
STA                 0.13 13.16 13.29 21.41
STEC               2.47 1.10 3.57 4.56
SYNEX             0.29 0.29 0.29
TASCO            0.30 0.09 0.39 1.91
TCAP               1.04 3.07 8.39 12.50 15.11
TFG                 0.21 0.13 0.34 0.72
THAI                0.14 0.19 0.59 0.92 2.12

Remark : * Sorting By
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THANI             0.26 0.26 0.26
THCOM           1.21 1.21 2.90
TISCO             1.40 0.54 4.09 6.03 10.32
TKN                 1.89 1.01 0.74 3.64 13.80
TMB                 17.85 20.58 0.24 38.67 55.76
TOA                 0.30 0.36 0.66 1.01
TOP                 4.52 25.14 28.95 58.61 130.56
TPIPP              0.22 0.22 0.22
TRUE               7.89 15.08 25.05 48.02 67.86
TSE                 0.05
TTCL               0.37 0.37 0.61
TU                  1.75 37.09 38.84 44.73
TWPC              0.23 0.12 0.25 0.60 0.60
UV                  0.04 0.30 0.96 1.30 1.34
WHA                15.40 0.84 16.24 28.28
WORK             8.57 3.91 2.50 14.98 39.35

772.81 939.68 1,575.18 3,287.67 6,040.56Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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